



\$~44

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **MAC.APP. 771/2019**

DR SUSHMITA SHARMA

.....Appellant

Through: Ms. Aayushee Priya, Advocate
through VC.

versus

SHIV KUMAR & ORS (M/S ORIENTAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

.....Respondents

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

16.10.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 10.02.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 16, 2024

S.Sharma